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650.3 sg.m (7,000 sq.ft)
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EXISTING TRANSFORMER
ON CONCRETE PAD

179.07 (£0.5m HIGH) ON CONCRETE PAD
SCALE 1:250
BUILDING AREA 1,125.3 SM PROPERTY AREA: 5259.3 SM (1.30 ACRES)
REGULATION REQUIRED ACTUAL CONFORMS
MEZZANINE AREA 118.5 SM ZONING: ZONE 11 - INDUSTRIAL VIN.LOT AREA 2000 om 52593 om VES
GROSS FLOOR AREA 1,243.8 SM MUNICIPAL ADDRESS: 260 WAYDOM DRIVE MIN. LOT FRONTAGE 30.0 m (w/o water) 30.48 m YES
AYR, ONTARIO, CANADA
MAJOR OCCUPANCY 'F2' INDUSTRIAL MIN. FRONT YARD 7.5m 30.48 m YES
NO. OF STEETS 1 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 51 MIN. EXTERIOR SIDE YARD 75m N/A YES
NO. OF STOREYS 1 REGISTERED PLAN 1408 3 25m (VZ5UIDING FEGHT
SPRINKLERED NO TOWNSHIP OF NORTH DUMFRIES -25m
MIN. SIDE YARD 42 10. YE
STANDPIPE & HOSE SYSTEM NO REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF WATERLOO S BUT NOT LESS THAN 3.0m) 6 m/10.98m S
FIRE ALARM NO MIN. REAR YARD 75m 53.88 m YES
OCCUPANT LOAD 6
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 13.5m 65m YES
PARKING REQUIRED (6.13)
INDUSTRY = 1 PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 2 EMPLOYEES LEGEND LOT COVERAGE 50% 21.4% YES
# OF EMPLOYEES = MAX. 10 — BUFFER STRIPS REQ'D WHEN ABUTTING 2, 2a, 3, N/A YES
4,4a, 4b, 4c,4d, 5,5a,6 or 7
PARKING REQUIRED PACE
GREQU 5 SPACES < EXIT MAN DOOR OFF-STREET PARKING SECTION 6.13. (5 SPACES) 6 YES
PARKING REQUIRED 6 SPACES < MAIN ENTRANCE DOOR OFF-STREET LOADING SECTION 6.12. (1 SPACE) 1 YES
(PRINCIPLE ENTRANCE)
TYPICAL PARKING SPACE 3.0m x 6.0m
é O/H DRIVE-IN DOOR
LOADING REQUIRED (6.12)
1 SPACE / 2300 SM: 1 SPACE
LOADING PROVIDED: 4 SPACES

TYPICAL LOADING SPACE

3.5m x 10.5m x 4.5m HIGH

DISABLED PARKING PERMIT
—=— SPACE SIGN (Rb-93) INSTALLED
AS PER CITY BYLAW
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\ PAINTED 'YELLOW'
DIAGONAL| MARKINGS

| ON ASPHALT PAVING
REMOVE AND REWORK
EXT'G LINES

ACCORDINGLY TO SUI
NEW B.F. RARKING

..Rb—93 SPACE

6.00
7“*/,

(1 BARRIER FREE

\ 7/~ VAN ACCESSIBLE ADD-ON FOR 3.4m

WIDE SPACES ONLY

Y PARKING SPACES

SCALE: NTS

NOTES:

1. ALL SIGNAGE TO BE FASTENED ONTO
HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED PRE-PUNCHED
METAL POST. THE CENTER OF THE SIGN
TO BE INSTALLED BETWEEN 1500mm AND
2500mm ABOVE ASPHALT ELEVATION
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